chandelier    ceiling lamp  wall lamp
ode 1647
ode 1647
Ode 1647 is, as the name implies, an ode to the luxurious chande-
liers of the early seventeenth century. Jacco Maris has used very
special techniques and materials for this exciting collection. He
has created a whole new asset for the high-end chandelier market.
Such a special chandelier does add glamour to any interior. The

Packaging	 120x120x100cm
Dimming	 dimmable, dimmer not included
Order code	 OD.15.CH.*.*
	 total lenght fixture*
Dimensions Øxh	 110x105cm
Total length 	 customized
Ceiling cover Ø 	 10cm
Light source	 included
	 15 x LED bulb filament 3,5W / 240V
	 2700K / 470 lm
Lampholder	 E14
Net. weight 	 10kg
Gross weight 	 21kg
Packaging	 120x120x100cm
Dimming	 dimmable, dimmer not included
ode 1647
ceiling lamp
Ø 85cm
46cm
OD.09.CE.BL ode 1647 ceiling lamp black copper
ode 1647
wall lamp
15cm 44cm
47cm
45cm
Order code	 OD.01.WA.*.*
Dimensions wxdxh 	 20x15x45cm
Wall cover Ø 	 10cm
Light source	 included
	 1 x LED bulb filament 3,5W / 240V
	 2700K / 470 lm
Lampholder	 E14
Net. weight 	 1kg
Dimming	 dimmable, dimmer not included
Order code	 OD.02.WA.*.*
Dimensions wxdxh	 44x25x47cm
Wall cover Ø 	 10cm
Light source	 included
	 2 x LED bulb filament 3,5W / 240V
	 2700K / 470 lm
Lampholder	 E14
Net. weight 	 2kg
Dimming	 dimmable, dimmer not included
OD.01.WA.CO ode 1647 wall lamp 1 light copper
OD.02.WA.*.*OD.01.WA.*.*
colors & materials
Check www.jaccomaris.com for the latest colors, materials and
details or scan the QR code.
colors & materials
Check www.jaccomaris.com for the latest colors, materials and
details or scan the QR code.
10 11
24/05/2024
IP 20 		  IP 20
jaccomaris.comjaccomaris.com
Colors and materials as shown on the images may slightly differ from reality.
Any typing errors in the text and interim changes to the collections or specifications are all subject to change.
Order code	 OD.09.CE.*.*
Dimensions Øxh	 85x46cm
Light source	 included
	 9 x LED bulb filament 3,5W / 240V